DONNA

Tops

XXs

Xs

XL
XXL

3XL

Chest
76/80 em
80/84 cm
84/88 cm
88/92 cm
92/96 cm
96/100 em
100/104 em

104/108 cm

How to take your body measures ?

Tops

o Chest size:

Take the measurements at the widest level of the chest, placing the tape horizontally, under the
armpits

e Waist size:

Take the meas

hollow

irements at the narrowest level of the waist, placing the tape horizontally at the

f the waist.

Bottoms

o Around the belt:

Tak neasurements by placing the tape horizontally, at the level of the belt, about 10 crr

e navel.

° Around the hips:

Take the mec

ements by placing the tape horizontally, around the widest part of the hips,

about 20 cm below the waistband.

Waist
60/64 em
64/68 cm
68/72cm
72/76 cm
76/80 em
80/84 cm
84/88 em

8892 cm



Bottoms

XXS
XS
s/38
Mmf40
L/a2
XL/44
XXL/46

3XLf48

Ski jackets

Xs

XL
XXL

3XL

Belt
56/60 cm
60/64 crm
64/68 cm
68/72 cm
72/76 cm
76/80 cm
80/84 em

84/88 cm

Chest
80/84 cm
84/88 em
88/92 em
92/96 cm
96/100 cm
100/104 ermn

104/108 em

Hips
80/84 cm
84/88em
88/92 em
92/96 em
96/100 cm
100/104 cm
104108 em

108/M2 cm

Waist
68/62 cm
62/66 cm
66/70 cm
70{74 cm
74/78 cm
78/82 em

82/86 cm



Ski pants

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

Hips
80/84 cm
84/88 cm
88/92cm
92/96 cm
96/100 cm
100/104 cm
104/108 e
108/12em

12/16 cm



